Date of

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Divine Vidyut Limited - In Liquidation

of liquid

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in %)

ion: 12.03.2021 (Order was prounced on 26.02.2021)
List of stakeholders as on: 14.05.2021

ISl [Name of Name of employee Identification |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount |Amount of|Amount of [Remarks, if any

No. |authorised No. contingent |of any [claim claim under

representative, if Date of |Amount claimed Total amount of claim Amount of claim for the period |Nature |% share in |claim mutual |rejected [verification
any receipt admitted of twelve months preceding the |of claim (total dues,
liquidation commencement amount of that may
date claims be set off
admitted

1 Mr Anuj Kumar | Anuj Kr Sharma 1,90,000.00 1,90,000.00 0.02 The Claim was not filed by the
2 Sharma Dilip Kr Dutta 23,000.00 23,000.00 employees but the same is taken
Bl Kalayan Kr. Mukherjee 1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00 as P;g?éeai?:}i;i‘;“ lect:;iBC’
4] Lalbabu Thakur 63,000.00 63,000.00 liquidation prooees segulions
5 | Manoj Sahoo 1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00

6_ Niraj Kumar 32,000.00 32,000.00

7 Pabitra Kr Behra. 90,000.00 90,000.00

8_ Ritesh Kr. Sinha 90,000.00 90,000.00

9_ Roshan Kumar 1,10,000.00 1,10,000.00

10 Sarvendra Dubey 25,000.00 25,000.00

L Satyabir Kr Debey 32,000.00 32,000.00

12 Saurav Kr. Pandey 1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00

13 Sushant Kr. Sahoo 65,000.00 65,000.00

10,20,000.00 10,20,000.00




